Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place

10

1

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Stevens Point

Sun Prairie

Sauk Prairie

Oshkosh West

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids

Tomah

Darlington

Luther

Deerfield/Cambridge

Sparta

Adams-Friendship

Green Bay West

Manitowoc Lincoln

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Top5
Places

26
Top 5 Times:

29
Top 5 Times:

100
Top 5 Times:

133
Top 5 Times:

149
Top 5 Times:

155
Top 5 Times:

193
Top 5 Times:

252

Top 5 Times:
256

Top 5 Times:
270

Top 5 Times:
351

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
12
1:28:57.6

3 4
1:28:54.5
15 18
1:35:56.6
17 25
1:38:46.0
16 19
1:38:33.4
23 28
1:39:40.9
20 33
1:41:06.6

37 48
1:44:03.4

41 51
1:44:15.0

39 43
1:47:00.6

67 69
2:02:37.7

3
6

21

26

27

29

44

50

52

60

70

4
7

22

31

42

35

47

56

53

62

72

3
10

24

34

45

40

49

61

59

66

73

6*
11

12

30

36

46

55

57

68

64

13

32

38

54

63

58

71

65
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Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 (<5)
15 14
16 (>7)
17 (>7)
18 (>7)
19 (=7)
20 15
21 (>7)
22 (>7)
23 16
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 (>7)
29 17
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 18
33 19
34 (>7)
35 (>7)
36 (>7)
37 (>7)
38 (>7)
39 20
40 (>7)
41 21
42 (>7)
43 22
44 23
45 (>7)

674
700
757
754
752
667
694
753
759
711
692
758
756
452
695
668
760
707
702
620
715
706
495
685
663
709
669
687
553
671
665
624
492
666
691
681
678
703
790
716
629
708
621
832
690

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name
Kyle Franz
Ethan Pelot
Max Saron
Ben Marshall

Mateo Alvarado Venegas

Simon Bushmaker
Tye Lepak

Cole Kalinowski
Stephen Skalitzky
Samuel Totzke
Max Kvatek

Will Schrandt
Marquez Rodriguez
Tyson Rupp
Joshua Lindner
Johnny Ceplina
Zachary Yohr
Anton Scott

Mark Rice

Hunter Kent

Eli Wetter

Garret Sauvageau
Jesse Messmann
Ben Jore

Eric Boettcher
Parker Soik

Brock Chandonais
Suresh Keefe
Carter Roloff
Kasen Davis

Tate Bruckhart
Jonah Richard
Eben Lonsdale
Max Bushmaker
Reece Kugler
Preston Hove
Hugh Gunderson
Andrew Ross
Thorvald Lass
Tyler Wietrzykowski
Ritchie Wolff
River Siegel

Owen Kolnik
Damien Stirk
Robert Kramar

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie

Manitowoc Lincoln

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sun Prairie
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Tomah
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie

Wisconsin Rapids

Stevens Point

1

Time

Pace

17:28.3  5:38/M
17:34.0 5:40/M
17:36.6  5:41/M
17:36.6  5:41/M
17:40.7  5:42/M
17:54.5 5:46/M
17:56.3  5:47/M
17:58.9  5:48/M
18:01.6  5:49/M
18:04.4  5:50/M

18:08.1

5:51/M

18:09.4 5:51/M
18:11.9  5:52/M
18:13.4  5:53/M
18:24.3  5:56/M
18:27.6  5:57/M
18:35.3  6:00/M
18:37.3  6:00/M
18:384  6:01/M
18:38.6  6:01/M
18:39.7  6:01/M
18:42.4  6:02/M

18:44.1

6:03/M

18:45.3  6:03/M
18:51.0 6:05/M
18:54.3  6:06/M
18:54.4  6:06/M
18:54.8  6:06/M
18:54.9  6:06/M
18:57.7 6:07/M
18:58.5  6:07/M
19:02.8  6:08/M
19:03.6  6:09/M
19:06.3 6:10/M
19:09.5 6:11/M
19:09.9 6:11/M
19:10.5 6:11/M
19:10.6  6:11/M
19:111.7  6:11/M
19:13.8  6:12/M
19:17.8  6:13/M
19:194  6:14/M
19:225  6:15/M
19:23.3  6:15/M
19:288  6:17/M
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Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

(>7)
(>7)
24
(>7)
25
(>7)
26
27
28
29
(>7)
(>7)
30
31
32
(>7)
(>7)
33
(>7)
(>7)
34
35
>7)
(>7)
36
37
38
(>7)
39
(<9)
40
41
(>7)
42
43
44
45
(>7)
(>7)
46
47
(>7)
48
49
50

713
661
628
662
5562
693
549
490
829
828
688
684
618
557
616
689
755
798
673
697
541
831
701
696
550
273
540
558
315
212
834
417
542
487
316
787
486
672
619
488
792
675
276
795
269

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Parker VanderLoop
Austin Aguillera
Cameron Tucker
Parker Bluer

Ben Rogers
Trent Leonard
Brandon Pinkerton
James Ketterer
Jacob Khang
Simeon Hauke
Andrew Ketchum
Truman Johnson
Phillip Geiselman
Will Stevens

Jay Dregney
Zach Kolodziej
Robert Meinholz
Calvin Zeps
Lucas Falkavage
Aiden Martinsen
Matthew Montano
Zach Schaeffer
Seth Peters
Payton Marki
Shawn Pinkerton
Luis Rios-Yanez
Kai McClellan
Brandon Triebold
James Connely
Nathaniel Flemming
Martin Zacher
Noah Radloff
Caden Moon
Ethan Herman
Brenden Peterson
Charlie Ella

Kevin Gleisner
AJ Earnest

Ryan Godwin
Garrett Holland
Austin Lyden
Michael Friese
Brandon Sinay
Daniel Swanson
Brandon Hardt

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie
Oshkosh West
Sauk Prairie
Stevens Point
Sun Prairie
Tomah

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Deerfield/Cambridge
Adams-Friendship
Wisconsin Rapids
Luther

Oshkosh West
Marshfield
Deerfield/Cambridge
Tomah

Marshfield
Stevens Point
Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Tomah

Stevens Point
Darlington

Tomah

Darlington

2

Time

Pace

19:296  6:17/M
19:32.7 6:18/M
19:34.7  6:19/M
19:46.3 6:23/M
19:496  6:24/M
19:496  6:24/M
19:496  6:24/M
19:50.4  6:24/M
19:51.0 6:24/M
19:63.8  6:25/M
19:544  6:25/M
19:56.4  6:26/M
20:02.0 6:28/M
20:02.2  6:28/M
20:04.4  6:28/M
20:04.9 6:28/M
20:05.9 6:29/M
20:06.3  6:29/M
20:06.4  6:29/M
20:07.8  6:29/M
20:09.6  6:30/M
20:11.0  6:31/M
20:11.0 6:31/M
20:11.2  6:31/M
20:11.6  6:31/M
20:12.3  6:31/M

20:13.1

6:31/M

20:19.4  6:33/M
20:19.6  6:33/M
20:20.8  6:34/M
20:21.6  6:34/M
20:21.9  6:34/M
20:23.3  6:35/M
20:23.6  6:35/M
20:23.9  6:35/M
20:28.9  6:36/M
20:31.6  6:37/M
20:33.0 6:38/M
20:35.9  6:38/M
20:38.2  6:39/M
20:38.6  6:39/M
20:39.3  6:40/M
20:40.3  6:40/M
20:40.9 6:40/M
20:419 6:40/M

10/13/2019 08:33:36



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

=7

51
=7

52

53
=7

54
>7)

55
=7
=7

56
=7
=7
=7

57
=7
=7
=7

58
=7
=7
=7
(<9)
=7

59

60
=7
=7

61
=7
(<9)
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
=7
(<9)

62

63
=7

560
407
698
412
408
676
498
494
827
704
705
274
548
532
714
796
670
529
534
791
545
535
710
213
555
410
317
500
539
267
682
376
547
533
497
686
784
484
483
499
559
214
318
830
679

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Bryant Wright
Samuel Baudek
Ethan Massey
Chance Ernst
Levi Cox

Noah Gaffney
Michael Sternweis
David McKee
Lunar Gaetz
Adam Rust
Eddie Sapa
Juan Ruiz
Owen Phillips
Aaron Draxler
Zach Watson

Carl Oskar Wilcox-Borg

Caleb Cuff

Zach Cornell
Michael Foley
Ethan Libbey
Aaron Panske
Jacob Hendricks
Collin Symonds
Jarek Frank

Bryce Schneider
Cory Dobberstein
Kaleb Regoli
Michael Wright
Charlie Lenz
Riggs Black
Christopher Huspeni
Connor Pickl
Joesph Pfeilstifer
Clayton Ellison
Marcus Perkins
Andrew Judziewicz
Jude Begay
Kennan Chojnacki
lan Brunson

Drake White-Bergey
Cameron Wermes
Cole Julseth

Riley Schneider
Zach Kulinski
Bryce Herman

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Oshkosh West
Luther

Stevens Point
Luther

Luther

Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Tomah

Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Tomah

Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Adams-Friendship
Oshkosh West
Luther
Deerfield/Cambridge
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Darlington
Stevens Point
Green Bay West
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Tomah

Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Adams-Friendship
Deerfield/Cambridge
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point

3

Time Pace

20:43.6 6:41/M
20:46.6  6:42/M
20:471  6:42/IM
20:53.4 6:44/M
20:54.8  6:45/M
20:55.8  6:45/M
20:56.8  6:45/M
20:57.0 6:45/M
20:59.3  6:46/M
20:59.6  6:46/M
21:00.1  6:46/M
21:01.4  6:47/M
21:04.3 6:48/M
21:04.8  6:48/M
21:06.0 6:48/M
21:06.8 6:48/M
21:08.3  6:49/M
21:111.1 6:50/M
21:11.5 6:50/M
21:1129  6:50/M
21:13.3  6:51/M
21:1143  6:51/M
211143  6:51/M
21:1146  6:51/M
21:16.4  6:52/M
21:18.2  6:52/M
21:19.8  6:53/M
21:22.9  6:54/M
21:25.4  6:55/M
21:27.3  6:55/M
21:27.7  6:55/M
21:29.9  6:56/M
21:30.9  6:56/M
21:39.4  6:59/M
21:426  7:00/M
21:43.8  7:00/M
21:46.6 7:01/M
21:473  7:02/M
22:02.3  7:06/M
22:03.1  7:07/M
22:03.1  7:07/M
22:05.3 7:07/M
22:06.9 7:08/M
22:.07.6  7:08/M
22:08.8  7:08/M
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Race Date

October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

64
>7)
(<5)
>7)

65
>7)

66

67
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

68
>7)

69

70
>7)
>7)

71
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

72
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

73
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)

415
561
375
489
413
524
320
976
788
625
485
538
491
270
785
974
970
525
677
268
626
537
556
622
793
833
271
551
712
482
531
973
699
414
526
527
969
277
528
536
211

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Sam Lampert
Conner Yakes
Nathaniel Ibuaka
Tyler Katzenberger
Bruns Jacob
Keith Auer

Sam Thompson
Kaiyan Smith
Tyler Hausman
Evan Roberts
Carston Freis
Hans Larson
Bryce Loll

Noah Kraus
Samuel Burbach
Aaron McPherson
Tyler Caudill

Eric Belter

Sam Gargulak
Alan Guzman
Ethan Sprotte
Jason Kinnison
Jacob Shefchik
Julian McCann
Jeremiah Parrott
Jack Weber
Reece Maurer
Max Reed
Dawson Tuszke
Braden Beachamp
Matthew Davis
Brady Koomen
Hayden Menadue
Landon Kohlmeier
Owen Best

Aiden Brendt
Jarett Bernett
Ross Stauffacher
Jacob Cornell
Atticus Kaphaem
Isaac Craig

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team

Luther
Oshkosh West
Green Bay West
Marshfield
Luther
Oshkosh West
Deerfield/Cambridge
Sparta

Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Marshfield
Darlington
Tomah

Sparta

Sparta
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Darlington
Sauk Prairie
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Sauk Prairie
Tomah
Wisconsin Rapids
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Sparta
Stevens Point
Luther
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Sparta
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Adams-Friendship

Time Pace

22:15.3 7:11/M
22:19.2  7:12/M
22:389 7:18/M
22:416  7:19/M
22:46.0 7:21/M
22:47.0 7:21/M
22:50.3 7:22/M
22:52.2  7:23/M
22:54.4  7:23/M
23:00.9 7:25/M
23:02.2 7:26/M
23:04.3 7:26/M
23:.054  7:27/M
23:06.9 7:27/M
23:16.4  7:30/M
23:31.3  7:35/M
23:49.8 7:41/M
23:50.8 7:41/M
23:53.5 7:42/M
24:16.6  7:50/M
24:17.4  7:50/M
24:19.2  7:51/M
24:19.8 7:51/M
24:20.0 7:51/M
24:235  7:52/M
24:24.3  7:52/M
24:31.9  7:55/M
24:32.4  7:55/M
24:39.6  7:57/M
24:50.9 8:01/M
24:54.8  8:02/M
25:20.6  8:10/M
25:289  8:13/M
25:42.0 8:17/M
25:486  8:19/M
26:455 8:38/M
27:03.6  8:44/M
27:18.6  8:48/M
28:15.2  9:07/M
33:36.4 10:50/M
37:42.4 12:10/M

10/13/2019 08:33:36



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens Point
Team Score (places): 26

1 674
2 700
3 667
4 694
5 71
6 692
7 695
8 668
9 707
10 702
11 715
12 706
13 685
14 663
15 709
16 669
17 687
18 671
19 665
20 666
21 691
22 681
23 678
24 703
25 716
26 708
27 690
28 713
29 661
30 662
31 693
32 688
33 684
34 689
35 673
36 697
37 701
38 696
39 672
40 675

Kyle Franz

Ethan Pelot
Simon Bushmaker
Tye Lepak
Samuel Totzke
Max Kvatek
Joshua Lindner
Johnny Ceplina
Anton Scott

Mark Rice

Eli Wetter

Garret Sauvageau
Ben Jore

Eric Boettcher
Parker Soik

Brock Chandonais
Suresh Keefe
Kasen Davis

Tate Bruckhart
Max Bushmaker
Reece Kugler
Preston Hove
Hugh Gunderson
Andrew Ross
Tyler Wietrzykowski
River Siegel
Robert Kramar
Parker VanderLoop
Austin Aguillera
Parker Bluer
Trent Leonard
Andrew Ketchum
Truman Johnson
Zach Kolodziej
Lucas Falkavage
Aiden Martinsen
Seth Peters
Payton Marki

AJ Earnest
Michael Friese

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

~NOoO N -

10
(11)
(14)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

NN N N NN NNSNSNSNNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNNNSNNA

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:47.5

D O W -

(37)
(61)

17:28.3
17:34.0
17:54.5
17:56.3
18:04.4
18:08.1
18:24.3
18:27.6
18:37.3
18:38.4
18:39.7
18:42.4
18:45.3
18:51.0
18:54.3
18:54.4
18:54.8
18:57.7
18:58.5
19:06.3
19:09.5
19:09.9
19:10.5
19:10.6
19:13.8
19:19.4
19:28.8
19:29.6
19:32.7
19:46.3
19:49.6
19:54.4
19:56.4
20:04.9
20:06.4
20:07.8
20:11.0
20:11.2
20:33.0
20:39.3

17:28.3 0:00.0
35:02.3 0:05.7
52:56.8 0:26.2
1:10:53.1 0:28.0
1:28:57.6 0:36.1
1:47:05.7 0:39.8
2:05:30.0 0:56.0
2:23:57.6 0:59.3
2:42:34.9 1:09.0
3:01:134 1:10.1
3:19:53.1 1:11.4
3:38:35.6 1:14 1
3:57:20.9 1:17.0
4:16:11.9 1:22.7
4:35:06.2 1:26.0
4:54:00.7 1:26.1
5:12:55.5 1:26.5
5:31:53.2 1:29.4
5:50:51.8 1:30.2
6:09:58.1 1:37.9
6:29:07.6 1:41.2
6:48:17.5 1:41.6
7:07:28.1 1:42.2
7:26:38.8 1:42.3
7:45:52.6 1:45.5
8:05:12.0 1:51.0
8:24:40.9 2:00.5
8:44:10.6 2:01.3
9:03:43.3 2:04.4
9:23:29.7 2:18.0
9:43:19.3 2:21.3
10:03:13.7 2:26.1
10:23:10.1 2:28.1
10:43:15.0 2:36.6
11:03:21.4 2:38.1
11:23:29.2 2:39.4
11:43:40.3 2:42.7
12:03:51.6 2:42.9
12:24:24.6 3:04.7
12:45:04.0 3:11.0
10/13/2019 08:33:50



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens Point
Team Score (places): 26

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

698
676
704
705
714
670
710
682
686
679
677
712
699

Ethan Massey
Noah Gaffney
Adam Rust

Eddie Sapa

Zach Watson
Caleb Cuff

Collin Symonds
Christopher Huspeni
Andrew Judziewicz
Bryce Herman
Sam Gargulak
Dawson Tuszke
Hayden Menadue

Team - Sun Prairie
Team Score (places): 29

© 00N O~ WN -~

757
754
752
753
759
758
756
760
755

Max Saron
Ben Marshall

Mateo Alvarado Venegas

Cole Kalinowski
Stephen Skalitzky
Will Schrandt
Marquez Rodriguez
Zachary Yohr
Robert Meinholz

Team - Sauk Prairie
Team Score (places): 100

O WO N OB WN -

—_

620
624
629
621
628
618
616
619
625
626

Hunter Kent
Jonah Richard
Ritchie Wolff
Owen Kolnik
Cameron Tucker
Phillip Geiselman
Jay Dregney
Ryan Godwin
Evan Roberts
Ethan Sprotte

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN N NN NNNNNNNN

oo o1 bW

9
(12)
(13)
More Than 7
More Than 7

15

18

21

22

24
(30)
(32)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position -

20:47.1
20:55.8
20:59.6
21:00.1
21:06.0
21:08.3
21:14.3
21:27.7
21:43.8
22:08.8
23:53.5
24:39.6
25:28.9

Finish Position

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:47.5

13:05:51.1
13:26:47.0
13:47:46.6
14:08:46.7
14:29:52.8
14:51:01.2
15:12:15.5
15:33:43.3
15:55:27.1
16:17:35.9
16:41:29.4
17:06:09.0
17:31:37.9

2

3:18.7
3:27.5
3:31.3
3:31.8
3:37.7
3:40.0
3:46.0
3:59.4
4:15.5
4:40.5
6:25.2
7:11.2
8:00.5

Average Time: 17:46.9

3 17:36.6 17:36.6

7 17:36.6 35:13.3
12 17:40.7 52:54.0
20 17:58.9  1:10:52.9
29 18:01.6  1:28:54.5
(41) 18:09.4  1:47:04.0
(54) 18:11.9  2:05:15.9
18:35.3  2:23:51.2

20:05.9  2:43:571

Finish Position

15 18:386  18:38.6 0:00.0
33 19:02.8  37:41.4 0:24.1
54 19:17.8  56:59.3 0:39.2
76 19:225  1:16:21.8 0:43.9

100 19:34.7  1:35:56.6 0:56.1
(130) 20:02.0 1:55:58.6 1:23.4
(162) 20:04.4  2:16:03.1 1:25.7

20:35.9  2:36:39.0 1:57.2

23:00.9  2:59:39.9 4:22.2

24:17.4  3:23:57.3 5:38.8
10/13/2019 08:33:50

3

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:04.0
0:22.2
0:24.9
0:32.8
0:35.2
0:58.6
2:29.2

Average Time: 19:11.3



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Sauk Prairie
Team Score (places): 100

11 622

Julian McCann

Team - Oshkosh West
Team Score (places): 133

1 553
2 552
3 549
4 557
5 54
6 550
7 540
8 558
9 542
10 560
11 548
12 532
13 529
14 534
15 545
16 535
17 555
18 539
19 547
20 533
21 559
22 561
23 524
24 538
25 525
26 537
27 556
28 551
29 531
30 526
31 527
32 528
33 536

Carter Roloff
Ben Rogers
Brandon Pinkerton
Will Stevens
Matthew Montano
Shawn Pinkerton
Kai McClellan
Brandon Triebold
Caden Moon
Bryant Wright
Owen Phillips
Aaron Draxler
Zach Cornell
Michael Foley
Aaron Panske
Jacob Hendricks
Bryce Schneider
Charlie Lenz
Joesph Pfeilstifer
Clayton Ellison
Cameron Wermes
Conner Yakes
Keith Auer

Hans Larson
Eric Belter

Jason Kinnison
Jacob Shefchik
Max Reed
Matthew Davis
Owen Best
Aiden Brendt
Jacob Cornell
Atticus Kaphaem

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

More Than

17

25

26

31

34
(36)
(38)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 19:11.3

7

24:20.0

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 19:45.2

17
42
68
99

133

(169)

(207)

NN N N N N N N N N N N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

18:54.9
19:49.6
19:49.6
20:02.2
20:09.6
20:11.6
20:13.1
20:19.4
20:23.3
20:43.6
21:04.3
21:04.8
21:11.1
21:11.5
21:13.3
21:14.3
21:16.4
21:254
21:30.9
21:39.4
22:03.1
22:19.2
22:47.0
23:04.3
23:50.8
24:19.2
24:19.8
24:32.4
24:54.8
25:48.6
26:45.5
28:15.2
33:36.4

3:48:17.4 5:41.4

18:54.9 0:00.0
38:44.5 0:54.7
58:34.1 0:54.7
1:18:36.3 1:07.3
1:38:46.0 1:14.7
1:58:57.7 1:16.7
2:19:10.8 1:18.2
2:39:30.2 1:24.5
2:59:53.5 1:28.4
3:20:37.1 1:48.7
3:41:415 2:09.4
4:02:46.4 2:09.9
4:23:57.5 2:16.2
4:45:09.0 2:16.6
5:06:22.4 2:18.4
5:27:36.7 2:194
5:48:53.2 2:21.5
6:10:18.6 2:30.5
6:31:49.5 2:36.0
6:53:28.9 2:44.5
7:15:32.0 3:08.2
7:37:51.2 3:24.3
8:00:38.3 3:52.1
8:23:42.7 4:09.4
8:47:33.6 4:55.9
9:11:52.8 5:24.3
9:36:12.7 5:24.9
10:00:45.1 5:37.5
10:25:39.9 5:59.9
10:51:28.6 6:53.7
11:18:14.1 7:50.6
11:46:29.4 9:20.3
12:20:05.8 14:41.5
10/13/2019 08:33:50



Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Junior Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marshfield Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 149 Average Time: 19:42.6
1 495 Jesse Messmann 16 16 18:44 1 18:44 1 0:00.0
2 492 Eben Lonsdale 19 35 19:03.6 37:47.7 0:19.5
3 490 James Ketterer 27 62 19:50.4 57:38.1 1:06.3
4 487 Ethan Herman 42 104 20:23.6 1:18:01.8 1:39.5
5 486 Kevin Gleisner 45 149 20:31.6  1:38:33.4 1:47.5
6 488 Garrett Holland (46) (195) 20:38.2  1:59:11.7 1:54.1
7 498 Michael Sternweis (54) (249) 20:56.8  2:20:08.6 2:12.7
8 494 David McKee More Than 7 20:57.0 2:41:05.6 2:12.9
9 500 Michael Wright More Than 7 21:22.9  3:02:28.5 2:38.8
10 497 Marcus Perkins More Than 7 21:426  3:24:11.2 2:58.5
11 484 Kennan Chojnacki More Than 7 21:47.3  3:45:58.5 3:03.2
12 483 lan Brunson More Than 7 22:02.3  4:08:00.8 3:18.1
13 499 Drake White-Bergey More Than 7 22:03.1 4:30:03.9 3:19.0
14 489 Tyler Katzenberger More Than 7 22:41.6  4:52:45.6 3:57.5
15 485 Carston Freis More Than 7 23:02.2 5:15:147.9 4:18.1
16 491 Bryce Loll More Than 7 23:054  5:38:53.3 4:21.2
17 482 Braden Beachamp More Than 7 24:50.9 6:03:44.2 6:06.8
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 155 Average Time: 19:56.1
1 832 Damien Stirk 23 23 19:23.3 19:23.3 0:00.0
2 829 Jacob Khang 28 51 19:51.0 39:14.3 0:27.7
3 828 Simeon Hauke 29 80 19:53.8 59:08.2 0:30.5
4 831 Zach Schaeffer 35 115 20:11.0  1:19:19.2 0:47.7
5 834 Martin Zacher 40 155 20:21.6  1:39:40.9 0:58.3
6 827 Lunar Gaetz (55) (210) 20:59.3  2:00:40.2 1:36.0
7 830 Zach Kulinski (63) (273) 22:07.6  2:22:47.9 2:44.3
8 833 Jack Weber More Than 7 24:24.3  2:47:12.3 5:01.0
Team - Tomah Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 193 Average Time: 20:13.3
1 790 Thorvald Lass 20 20 19:11.7 19:11.7 0:00.0
2 798 Calvin Zeps 33 53 20:06.3 39:18.1 0:54.5
3 787 Charlie Ella 44 97 20:28.9 59:47.0 1:17.1
4 792 Austin Lyden 47 144 20:38.6  1:20:25.7 1:26.8
5 795 Daniel Swanson 49 193 20:40.9 1:41:.06.6 1:29.1
6 796 Carl Oskar Wilcox-Borg (57) (250) 21:06.8  2:02:13.5 1:55.0
7 791 Ethan Libbey (58) (308) 21:129  2:23:26.4 2:01.1
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Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invitational
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tomah Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 193 Average Time: 20:13.3
8 784 Jude Begay More Than 7 21:46.6 2:45:13.0 2:34.8
9 788 Tyler Hausman More Than 7 22:54.4  3:08:07.4 3:42.6
10 785 Samuel Burbach More Than 7 23:16.4  3:31:23.9 4:04.6
11 793 Jeremiah Parrott More Than 7 24:23.5 3:55:47.4 5:11.7
Team - Darlington Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 252 Average Time: 20:48.6
1 273 Luis Rios-Yanez 37 37 20:12.3 20:12.3 0:00.0
2 276 Brandon Sinay 48 85 20:40.3 40:52.7 0:28.0
3 269 Brandon Hardt 50 135 20:41.9 1:01:34.6 0:29.6
4 274 Juan Ruiz 56 191 21:01.4 1:22:36.0 0:49.1
5 267 Riggs Black 61 252 21:27.3  1:44:03.4 1:15.0
6 270 Noah Kraus (68) (320) 23:06.9 2:07:10.3 2:54.6
7 268 Alan Guzman (71) (391) 24:16.6  2:31:26.9 4:04.3
8 271 Reece Maurer More Than 7 24:31.9 2:55:58.8 4:19.6
9 277 Ross Stauffacher More Than 7 27:18.6 3:23:17.4 7:06.3
Team - Luther Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 256 Average Time: 20:51.0
1 417 Noah Radloff 41 41 20:21.9 20:21.9 0:00.0
2 407 Samuel Baudek 51 92 20:46.6 41:08.5 0:24.7
3 412 Chance Ernst 52 144 20:53.4 1:02:01.9 0:31.5
4 408 Levi Cox 53 197 20:54.8 1:22:56.8 0:32.9
5 410 Cory Dobberstein 59 256 21:18.2  1:44:15.0 0:56.3
6 415 Sam Lampert (64) (320) 22:15.3 2:06:30.4 1:53.4
7 413 Bruns Jacob (65) (385) 22:46.0 2:29:16.5 2:24 1
8 414 Landon Kohimeier More Than 7 25:42.0 2:54:58.5 5:20.1
Team - Deerfield/Cambridge Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 270 Average Time: 21:24 1
1 315 James Connely 39 39 20:19.6 20:19.6 0:00.0
2 316 Brenden Peterson 43 82 20:23.9 40:43.5 0:04.2
3 317 Kaleb Regoli 60 142 21:19.8  1:02:03.4 1:00.2
4 318 Riley Schneider 62 204 22:06.9 1:24:10.3 1:47.2
5 320 Sam Thompson 66 270 22:50.3 1:47:00.6 2:30.6
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Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Sparta
Team Score (places): 351

976
974
970
973
969

Kaiyan Smith
Aaron McPherson
Tyler Caudill
Brady Koomen
Jarett Bernett

a b WON -

Team - Adams-Friendship
Team Score (places):Inc.

212 Nathaniel Flemming
213 Jarek Frank
214 Cole Julseth
211 Isaac Craig

A WODN -~

Team - Green Bay West
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 376 Connor Pickl
2 375 Nathaniel Ibuaka

Team - Manitowoc Lincoln
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 452 Tyson Rupp

Results by Performance Timing.

Wisconsin Rapids Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

67
69
70
72
73

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

[ IN¢) B¢, BN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

67
136
206
278
351

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 1"

Time

Back

Average Time: 24:31.5

22:52.2 22:52.2 0:00.0
23:31.3 46:23.6 0:39.1
23:49.8 1:10:13.4 0:57.6
25:20.6  1:35:34.1 2:28.4
27:03.6  2:02:37.7 4:11.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:20.8 20:20.8 0:00.0
21:14.6 41:35.4 0:53.7
22:05.3  1:03:40.8 1:44.5
37:424 1:41:23.2 17:21.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:29.9 21:29.9 0:00.0
22:38.9 44:08.8 1:09.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

18:13.4 18:13.4 0:00.0
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